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Master
Pro

Expert
Amateur

Open
Doubles

Open
Singles

Pro
Doubles

Pro
Singles

Mixed
Doubles

Expert
Doubles

Expert
Singles

Amateur
Doubles

Amateur
Singles

Women’s
Doubles

Women’s
Singles

DYP Pro/Am Master
BYP

$1400
800
500
300
200
150
100

$120
90
70
50

$700
400
250
150
100
75
50

$120
90
70
50

$350
250
120
80
40

$25
Per

Player

$700
450
300
200
120
80

$75
50
40

$350
225
150
100
60
40

$75
50
40

$600
350
200
150
100
50

$60
40

$300
175
100
75
50
25

$60
40

$400
250
150
100
60
30

$40

$200
125
75
50
30
15

$40

$400
250
150
100
50

$40
40
30
30

$200
125
75
50
25

$40
40
30
30

$250
150
100
80
60

$10
Per

Player

100%
Payback

$50
Per

Team

$500
300
200

Auction

Friday, May 24:    
8:00 pm DYP    
10:00 pm Mixed Doubles
11:00 pm Beginner Singles
Saturday, May 25:    
11:00 am Amateur Singles
12:00 pm Sr. Dbls/Jr. Dbls
2:00 pm Open Doubles
4:00 pm Pro Singles    
6:00 pm Expert Doubles
7:00 pm Beginner Doubles
8:00 pm Women’s Doubles
9:00 pm Open Singles
10:00 pm Main St. DYP

Sunday, May 26:
10:30 am Events Cont.
11:00 am Amateur Doubles
12:00 pm Pro Doubles
1:00 pm Women’s Singles
2:00 pm Expert Singles
3:00 pm Sr. Sngls/Jr. Sngls
3:30 pm Legend’s Awards
5:00 pm Master BYP
9:00 pm One Ball  
Monday, May 27:
10:30 am Events Cont.
12:00 pm Pro-Am
3:00 pm Players Party

 Package Events
Master $250 5 
Pro $225 5 
Expert $160 Any 4 
Amateur $135 Any 5 
Beginner $100 Any 3
  plus Beg. events

Package deal includes all fees.  
Purchase additional events for $25/ea. 
($20 for Beginners).  Expert/Am 
traveling more than 500 miles get an 
extra event for free.

Drawings and prizes for Package Deals!

*NEW* Master Bounty *NEW*
Amateurs get bonus cash for beating Masters in Singles!
One ball for one table!
Winner hauls off a brand new table! $10 Entry fee, lower 
ranked player serves.  Players of same rank will flip a coin.
Pro-Master BYP
16 Pro-Masters and Top-Pros are paired with non-pro’s via 
Silent Auction.  Special rules apply, see FYI for more details.
No hidden fees and ‘Pay as you Play’ Packages
Enjoy a fee-free experience!  Add events for a low price.
Pro-Masters play Risk-Free
Pro-Master package-costs are deducted from prize-money 
won.  If prize-money is insufficient, the balance is forgiven!
Monday night flight guarantee! See FYI for details.

• Old Rankings in Effect, Master 5000+ , Pro 2300 - 4999, Expert 1300 - 2299, Amateur 701 - 1299, Beginner 700 or lower.  Points effective after the Hall of Fame Update
• Qualify to represent the USA at the World Championships in France!  Winners of Open, Women’s, Senior, and Junior events qualify.
• Custom Jackets awarded in, and Package deal may include, Amateur, Expert, Pro, Women’s, and Open events plus Mixed. DYP included in Master Package.
• Official hotel  - DFW Airport Sheraton | 4440 West John Carpenter Frwy Irving, TX 75063 (972) 929-8400 $79 room rate 
• Pro-Am teams will consist of Masters and Beginners, Pros and Amateurs, Pros and Experts whose points total 4000 or less, or any combination of Experts, Amateurs and Beginners. 
• Restrictions for Pro-Am Doubles are at the tournament director’s discretion as well as modifications in event formats. Open events are 3/5, 2/3.
• Beginners determined by tournament director’s discretion using Points Book and Promoter input. Anyone feeling they are over-rated please contact the IFPPT Points Committee prior to Texas State.
• Womens pay and play Women’s events based on their Women’s ranking, all other events based on their overall Rank.
• Pro-Master BYP Special Rules - 16 Masters and Pro-Ranked Players (TD discretion) are auctioned off to the top non-pro bidder. Billed as a ‘True’ Pro-Am, this is your chance to play with the best!         
• Junior events (18 & under) are free to enter and pay out in trophies for 1st-3rd.  Senior events (50 & over) have an entry of $10 per player, per event, and pay out in trophies and jackets.
• Makes plans to fly back Monday Night. If we call a match after 6 PM that makes you miss or change a flight, we'll refund $100 of your entries. As always we will finish early on Monday.
• If you have different singles and doubles rankings, you must buy higher level package. You can play the lower event you are eligible for as one of your package events.
• For more information, please call 817-223-0408 Or email David.Radack@sabre.com and check www.foosballboard.com for any flyer updates.

Schedule of Events Package Deals Event Highlights

FYI

Texas Legends of Foosball
2013 Inductees will be announced on Sunday, May 26. You cannot be a Texas Legend if you do not come out to play. Make your reservations today for the 2012 Texas State Championships of

Foosball.  (972) 929-8400. Please visit www.foosballboard.net for all the details.  (817) 358-1700.  

Beginner Doubles and Singles - Trophies 1st-3rd, $20/player

2013
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Qualify to represent the USA at the World Championships in France! 
May 24-27, 2013

$2
0,000$2
0,000

4440 West John Carpenter Frwy
Irving, TX 75063 

www.sheratongranddfwairport.com
(972) 929-8400
$79 room rate

As always, with good player turn-out, prize money will be increased. Tour quality conditions include new tables!

Sponsored By:

TornadoFoosball.com
Sponsored By:

TornadoFoosball.com

Last Year’s Inductees: Joe Koonce, Warren Vanlandingham, and Dave Courington
Past Legends: Scott King, Arthur Mitchell, Ezekiel “Iceman” Moore, Spirit Mollice, Richard Wight, George Garber, Robert Janac, Tony Turner, Phil Kennedy, Ben Kennon, Brandon and Scott Moreland, 
Mike Simons, David Radack, Mike Archer, Joe Compean, Eddie Lueras, Mark Snyder, Tracy McMillin, Charles Britt, Eddie Gartman, Steve Simon, Daniel Smith, Gena and Steve Murray, John Smith, 

and Ronnie Lewis.
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