

Quality to represent the USA at the World Championships in Francel

	Open Doubles	Open Singles	Mixed Doubles	Pro Doubles	Pro Singles	Expert Doubles	Expert Singles	Amateur Doubles	Amateur Singles	Women's Doubles	Women's Singles	DYP	Pro/Am	Master BYP
1) 2) 3) 4) 5/6) 7/8) 9/12)	\$1400 800 500 300 200 150 100	\$700 400 250 150 100 75 50	\$350 250 120 80 40	\$700 450 300 200 120 80	\$350 225 150 100 60 40	\$600 350 200 150 100 50	\$300 175 100 75 50 25	\$400 250 150 100 60 30	\$200 125 75 50 30 15	\$400 250 150 100 50	\$200 125 75 50 25	\$250 150 100 80 60	100% Payback	\$500 300 200
Master Pro Expert Amateur	\$120 90 70 50	\$120 90 70 50	\$25 Per Player	\$75 50 40 Beglinn	\$75 50 40 21 Doabk	\$60 40 as and Str	\$60 40 Igles - Th	<b>\$40</b> ophics 1st	\$40 =3rd, \$20	\$40 40 30 30 }/player	\$40 40 30 30	\$10 Per Player	\$50 Per Team	Auction

Sponsored By:

TornadoFoosball.com

**Bar Room Apparel** Graphic T's • Custom T's





## Schedule of Events

Friday, M	ay 24:	Sunday, May 26:				
8:00 pm	DYP	10:30 am	Events Cont.			
10:00 pm	Mixed Doubles	11:00 am	Amateur Doubles			
11:00 pm	Beginner Singles	12:00 pm	Pro Doubles			
Saturday,	May 25:	1:00 pm	Women's Singles			
11:00 am	Amateur Singles	2:00 pm	Expert Singles			
12:00 pm	Sr. Dbls/Jr. Dbls	3:00 pm	Sr. Sngls/Jr. Sngls			
2:00 pm	Open Doubles	3:30 pm	Legend's Awards			
4:00 pm	Pro Singles	5:00 pm	Master BYP			
6:00 pm	Expert Doubles	9:00 pm	One Ball			
7:00 pm	Beginner Doubles	Monday,	May 27:			
8:00 pm	Women's Doubles	10:30 am	Events Cont.			
9:00 pm	Open Singles	12:00 pm	Pro-Am			
10:00 pm	Main St. DYP	3:00 pm	Players Party			

# **Package Deals**

	Package	Events
Master	\$250	5
Pro	\$225	5
Expert	\$160	Any 4
Amateur	\$135	Any 5
Beginner	\$100	Any 3
_		-1

Package deal includes all fees Purchase additional events for \$25/ea (\$20 for Beginners). Expert/Am

traveling more than 500 miles get an extra event for free

Drawings and prizes for Package Deals!

# **Event Highlights**

### \*NEW\* Master Bounty \*NEW\*

Amateurs get bonus cash for beating Masters in Singles! One ball for one table!

Winner hauls off a brand new table! \$10 Entry fee, lower ranked player serves. Players of same rank will flip a coin. **Pro-Master BYP** 

16 Pro-Masters and Top-Pros are paired with non-pro's via Silent Auction. Special rules apply, see FYI for more details.

No hidden fees and 'Pay as you Play' Packages Enjoy a fee-free experience! Add events for a low price.

**Pro-Masters play Risk-Free** 

Pro-Master package-costs are deducted from prize-money won. If prize-money is insufficient, the balance is forgiven! Monday night flight guarantee! See FYI for details.

- Old Rankings in Effect, Master 5000+, Pro 2300 4999, Expert 1300 2299, Amateur 701 1299, Beginner 700 or lower. Points effective after the Hall of Fame Update
- · Qualify to represent the USA at the World Championships in France! Winners of Open, Women's, Senior, and Junior events qualify.
- Custom Jackets awarded in, and Package deal may include, Amateur, Expert, Pro, Women's, and Open events plus Mixed. DYP included in Master Package. Official hotel - DFW Airport Sheraton | 4440 West John Carpenter Frwy Irving, TX 75063 (972) 929-8400 \$79 room rate
- Pro-Am teams will consist of Masters and Beginners, Pros and Amateurs, Pros and Experts whose points total 4000 or less, or any combination of Experts, Amateurs and Beginners.
- Restrictions for Pro-Am Doubles are at the tournament director's discretion as well as modifications in event formats. Open events are 3/5, 2/3. Beginners determined by tournament director's discretion using Points Book and Promoter input. Anyone feeling they are over-rated please contact the IFPPT Points Committee prior to Texas State.
- · Womens pay and play Women's events based on their Women's ranking, all other events based on their overall Rank.
- Pro-Master BYP Special Rules 16 Masters and Pro-Ranked Players (TD discretion) are auctioned off to the top non-pro bidder. Billed as a 'True' Pro-Am, this is your chance to play with the best!
- Junior events (18 & under) are free to enter and pay out in trophies for 1st-3rd. Senior events (50 & over) have an entry of \$10 per player, per event, and pay out in trophies and jackets.
  Makes plans to fly back Monday Night. If we call a match after 6 PM that makes you miss or change a flight, we'll refund \$100 of your entries. As always we will finish early on Monday.
- If you have different singles and doubles rankings, you must buy higher level package. You can play the lower event you are eligible for as one of your package events. For more information, please call 817-223-0408 Or email David Radack@sabre.com and check www.foosballboard.com for any flyer updates

As always, with good player turn-out, prize money will be increased. Tour quality conditions include new tables!

## Texas Legends of Foosball

2013 Inductees will be announced on Sunday, May 26. You cannot be a Texas Legend if you do not come out to play. Make your reservations today for the 2012 Texas State Championships of Foosball. (972) 929-8400. Please visit www.foosballboard.net for all the details. (817) 358-1700.

#### Last Year's Inductees: Joe Koonce, Warren Vanlandingham, and Dave Courington

Past Legends: Scott King, Arthur Mitchell, Ezekiel "Iceman" Moore, Spirit Mollice, Richard Wight, George Garber, Robert Janac, Tony Turner, Phil Kennedy, Ben Kennon, Brandon and Scott Moreland, Mike Simons, David Radack, Mike Archer, Joe Compean, Eddie Lueras, Mark Snyder, Tracy McMillin, Charles Britt, Eddie Gartman, Steve Simon, Daniel Smith, Gena and Steve Murray, John Smith and Ronnie Lewis